
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $38,463.72
2024-11-02 Lyft txn_2zHkweN -$24.35 $38,439.37
2024-11-03 Lyft txn_LgHJeVp -$29.89 $38,409.48
2024-11-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_EyHe9ve -$27.96 $38,381.52
2024-11-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_V0HOxOo -$20.96 $38,360.56
2024-11-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_AWHnlak -$68.65 $38,291.91
2024-11-08 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_BZHoxXy -$19.35 $38,272.56
2024-11-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HBzLJ -$75.83 $38,196.73
2024-11-16 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	-	20 txn_K9H4gkn -$60.05 $38,136.68
2024-11-16 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	-	20 txn_zVH2pNk -$60.05 $38,076.63
2024-11-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_qkHQ72a -$31.90 $38,044.73
2024-11-16 APPLE	STORE	R753 txn_MNHedXw -$1,587.40 $36,457.33
2024-11-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brHX0dY -$15.92 $36,441.41
2024-11-16 UBER	TRIP*	PENDING txn_nEH6XoB -$44.82 $36,396.59
2024-11-17 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_QmHzOYO -$38.48 $36,358.11
2024-11-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_gnHrEEY -$15.89 $36,342.22
2024-11-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_MNHeJee -$69.96 $36,272.26
2024-11-18 GROUNDSWELL	FUND	RECEIVABLE txn_wNH2KgZ $3,500.00 $39,772.26
2024-11-18 Lyft txn_p5H6xXB -$21.60 $39,750.66
2024-11-19 DoorDash txn_0eHQXaJ -$42.39 $39,708.27
2024-11-20 TARGET	T-1887 txn_0eHQX7k -$121.97 $39,586.30
2024-11-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HaMdw -$21.96 $39,564.34
2024-11-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHGJro -$15.93 $39,548.41
2024-11-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_4dHM7VJ -$15.27 $39,533.14
2024-11-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNH2KPW -$69.53 $39,463.61
2024-11-21 Southwest	Airlines txn_evHJzOM -$94.01 $39,369.60
2024-11-21 4221	JUNIORS txn_78HoB57 -$37.89 $39,331.71
2024-11-21 CHURCHS	CHICKEN	655 txn_5wHVrMA -$51.85 $39,279.86
2024-11-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_p5H6xOn -$19.99 $39,259.87
2024-11-21 KROGER	#630 txn_JxHGLAv -$3.79 $39,256.08
2024-11-21 KROGER	#630 txn_YRH09Lx -$17.72 $39,238.36
2024-11-23 ROSS	STORES	#1488 txn_gnHrrAy -$57.52 $39,180.84
2024-11-24 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_EyHYYz2 -$66.74 $39,114.10
2024-11-24 Lyft txn_78HooPM -$27.90 $39,086.20
2024-11-24 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2Haaml -$51.93 $39,034.27
2024-11-25 SHAKE	SHACK	-	1175 txn_evHJJxX -$33.17 $39,001.10
2024-11-25 BURGER	KING	LIT txn_2zHll4o -$29.33 $38,971.77
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_kWH66MO -$245.00 $38,726.77
2024-11-26 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_WBH5Wgr -$29.48 $38,697.29
2024-11-26 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_brHX784 -$2,000.00 $36,697.29
2024-11-26 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	RAMOS txn_lZHP5rk -$2,000.00 $34,697.29
2024-11-26 CINNABON	#006563 txn_R2HaVPr -$9.23 $34,688.06
2024-11-27 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_8rH47xl -$90.00 $34,598.06
2024-11-28 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyH0oAo -$22.97 $34,575.09
2024-11-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_JxHGEZ0 -$68.86 $34,506.23
2024-11-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkH8zxO -$22.89 $34,483.34
2024-11-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_kWH6O9p -$59.81 $34,423.53



2024-11-30 DoorDash txn_R2HaVnM -$50.55 $34,372.98
WITHDRAWN:	$7,590.74.	DEPOSITED:	$3,500.00. $34,372.98

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


